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HEIGHTS RELATED TO

THR RWY 05 - ELEV             2825'

PKI ILS/DME
ADVISORY ALT(HGT)  

MISSED APPROACH:
MAX 210KT IAS. Climb to 

6500FT ALT on R054 OUBD 
PKV. At 5 DME PKV turn right

direct to PKV to hold. Cross
CTR boundary at 5500FT ALT 

or above.

Z

7300
6500

8200
5700

360°

090°
270°

180°

MSA 25NM
PKV VOR

DME R EQUIR ED

2829'

0 2,5 5 NM
0 5 10 km

1:400 000SCALE: 

GS KT
M:S
FPM

80     100     120    140    160
7:00   5:36   4:40   4:00   3:30
417     522    626    730    835     

9.5 DME PKI to THR

NOTE:
1. Descend in the hold to 8000FT ALT.
2. Increased Missed APCH climb gradient due to crossing ALT 
    at CTR boundary.
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Follow the Missed Approach Procedure to PKV. Enter the
PKV hold climbing to 8000FT ALT. Hold for 5 minutes,
then complete the approach to land.
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DVOR/DME 112.50
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 PKV - THR 05: 0.9NM 
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!!

!

! !

2824'
PKI GP - DTHR 05: 0.17NM
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Sticky Note
For Hand Amendments to this Chart refer to latest Hand Amendments to Charts Supplement. 


